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Total:

IENA

Cheval

Elfe du Chatault
Gondor

Hatlas de Moutiers
Isattina*
Fabregaz*

Edison d'Ebane
Joconde de Colmine
Dexter Blue
Harper Seabrook
Idem du Pont
Divina Trio

Dix Huit Brumaire

Elite des Rioults

27/06/2025 / 16:51

Classement par chevaux
Ordré par points

Détenteur couleurs

Bovay Myriam

Perrin Bernard
Bovay Myriam
Ecurie Turrettini

Stall Nyburg

Ecurie Diamond
Bovay Myriam
Herren Ursula
Ruegg Res

Gardaz Jean-Claude
Stall Allegra Racing ClI
Krisi Silvan

Ecurie Blanc

34

Victoires

o1 O O O O O O O O B B N O B

oo © O O B O O b OO R P O B

© O B P O O O O O kB O O Fk »

Ww O O O O O O O 0o o o o w o

g1 O O O O P O kP W O O o o o

\Y|

g1 O O O O P W O O O o o +» o

Vil

N O O O O O O O O o o o N o

VIl

P O O O O P O O O O O O o o

IX

o O O O O O O o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Gains
période

7'840
3'423
7'000
4'200
3'710
945
2'115
930
714
1'400
1'170
910

0

34'357

% victoires
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17
13
20
14
11
12
12
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